Buddha-Bar Beach Cocktails

Just in the Beach

South Spritz
Aperal, fresh grapes, fresh grapetiuit, white port & flower homemade soda

Moajito Vito

Homemade mix rum, special pineapple juice, mint, ime, brown sugar & cane syrup

Sun Geisha (no alcohol)
Litchi, raspberry, cranberry, hybiscus & lemon grass homemade syrup

Pink Summer Experience
SOTB Fresh Style

Rose wine, vodka, peach ligueur, fresh pineapple, raspberry & rose syrup

Young Ness Elixir (no alcohol)
Fresh apple, fresh orange, fresh lemon, green tangerine, essential oil infused honey & grappe juice

World Island Party Time

Green Okynawa
White rum, green apple vodka, green apple liqueur, green apple syrup & yuzu juice

Mykonos Party Time
Raspberry rum mix, masticha liqueur, fresh lime & Voreia |.P.A Greek beer

Champagne Signature Concoction

Bubble Wap
Champagne, St. Germain elderflower liqueur, raspberry, strawberry fresh mix & rose syrup

Chacha Passion
Champagne, passion fruit purée, vanilla liqgueur & homemade vanilla sugar

Fizzy Goose
Grey Goose, champagne, St. Germain elderflower liqueur & lime

Power Scale - shaker service shooters
Power 1: Vodka, peach liqueur, passion fruit, raspberry & rose syrup
Power 3: Rum, absinthe, lemon juice & honey

The Last Cocktail by Luxury Collection

Tears of Chios
Vodka, mastiha ligueur, fresh lime juice, agave, grapes & basil

Classic Concoction by Buddha Bar Beach

(Ask your favorite classic cocktails to our bar team)
Margarita, Mojito, Apple martini, Pina colada, Cosmopolitan, Dry martini, Belini, Rossini

17,00€

17,00€

12,00€

17,00€

12,00€

17,00€

17,00€

22,00€

22,00€

22,00€
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16,00€



Champagne & Sparkling Wine by the glass

Bottega Gold Brut 200 ml bl
Bottega Moscato 200 ml bl
Pierre Gimonnet & Fills Brut s.a. “Cuis 1er cru”

Pierre Gimonnet & Fills Brut s.a. Rose de Blancs

Laurent Perrier Brut 200 ml bt
Laurent Perrier Brut 375 ml bt
Moét Chandon Brut 200 ml bt
Moét Chandon Rosé 200 ml btl

Wine by the glass

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Xarlaftis, Central Greece, Sauvignon Blanc
Hatzimichalis Estate, Ampelotopi Gerakofolia, Atalantis, Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio, Giuseppe Campagnola, Pinot Grigio

Blanc de blancs, Clos Mireille, Cotes de Provence, Domaines OTT
Chablis Premier Cru

Red Wine

Argilos Gi, Harlaftis, Nemea, Agiorgitiko

Pinot Noir Papaioannou, Nemea, Agiorgitiko
Lazaridis Estate, Drama, Merlot

Hatzimichalis Estate, Atalantis, Cabernet Sauvignon
Dona Silvina, Bodegas Krontiras, Malbec

Rose Wine

Dona silvina Rosado, Bodegas Krontiras, Malbec
Whispering Angel, Cote de Provence

Prosecco & Sparkling Wines

Bottega Gold Brut
Prosecco Barollo, Treviso
Moscato d’Asti Tenuta del Fant Santo "Il Falcheto” Stefano Belbo

12,00€
12,00€
18,00€
22,00€
34,00€
65,00€
36,00€
39,00€

8,00€
9,00€
9,00€
12,00€
18,00€

8,00€
9,00€
10,00€
10,00€
12,00€

8,00€
11,00€

42,00€
46,00€
48,00€



Champagne

Pierre Gimonnet & Fills Brut s.a. “Cuis Ter cru”
Deutz Brut, Classic

Moét & Chandon, Imperial

Laurent Perrier Brut

Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial Brut

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut

Taittinger Brut Reserve

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

Laurent Perrier Millesime

Moét & Chandon, “Dom Pérignon”

Luxor Brut 24K gold

Louis Roederer, “Cristal”

Armand de Brignac

Luxor Brut Vintage Ultimate 10 years, old 24K gold

Rose

Pierre Gimonnet & Fills brut s.a.
Deutz Brut, Classic

Moét & Chandon, Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut
Laurent Perrier

Moét & Chandon, Imperial

Moét & Chandon, “Dom Pérignon”
Armand de Brignac

Magnum & Jerolboam (15 It & 3 )

Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial
Moét & Chandon Brut

Luxor Magnum 24 K gold
Armand de Brignac

Moét & Chandon Imperial Rose
Laurent Perrier Rose

Laurent Perrier

Luxor Magnum Rose 24 K gold
Moét & Chandon Brut 3,0 It

110,00€
120,00€
125,00€
140,00€
160,00€
160,00€
160,00€
170,00€
250,00€
330,00€
390,00€
580,00€
650,00€
6.900,00€

120,00€
125,00€
175,00€
180,00€
190,00€
200,00€
320,00€
850,00€
1.180,00€

280,00€
280,00€
1.200,00€
1.600,00€
320,00€
380,00€
380,00€
1.600,00€
640,00€



Rose Wine

Saumon, Domaine Harlaftis, Pelloponese, Cabernet Sauvignon
Idylle La Tour Melas Grenache, Syrah, Agiorgitiko
Saumon Harlaftis, Peloponnese, Cabermet Sauvignon, 1,5 It

Bodegas Krontiras, Dona Silvina Rosado, Argentina, Malbec
Whispering Angel, Sacha Lichine, Cotes de Provence
Pétale de Rose, Regine Sumeire, Cotes de Provence
Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence

Domaines Ott, Bandol, Bandol A.C.

Garrus d’Esclans, Sacha Lichine, Cotes de Provence

Magnum & Jeronoam (51& 3

Whispering Angel, Sacha Lichine, Cotes de Provence

Pétale de Rose, Regine Sumeire, Cotes de Provence

Chéateau Sainte Roseline Cuvee Prieure, 2012, Cotes de Provence
Domaines Ott, Bandol, Bandol A.C.

Chateau d'Esclans, Cotes de Provence

Whispering Angel, Sacha Lichine, Cotes de Provence 3 it

Pétale de Rose, Regine Sumeire, Cotes de Provence 3 it
Domaines Ott, Bandol, Bandol A.C., 3 It

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Xarlaftis, Central Greece, Sauvignon Blanc
Hatzimichalis Estate, Gerakofolia, Atalantis, Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio, Giuseppe Campagnola, Pinot Grigio
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Blanc de blancs, Clos Mireille, Cotes de Provence A.O.C., Domaines Ott g

Chablis Premier Cru
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34,00€
38,00€
85,00€

36,00€
54,00€
56,00€
75.00€
96,00€
220.00€

120,00€
120,00€
130,00€
210,00€
220.00€
320,00€
350,00€
580,00€

8,00€
30,00€

9,00€
38,00€

9,00€
29,00€

12,00€
60,00€

18,00€
88,00€



Oyster Bar

Qysters 2 Tpeidia 0 pieces
Cockles Kuowwvia 0 pieces

Grey mullet roe from Mesologgi
AvyoTapaxo MeooAoyyiou

Sea urchin salad with extra virgin olive oil & lemon
AXIVOOCAATA UE EETOA TIAPBEVO EAAIOAQO0 & AELIOVI

Caviar Beluga 30 gr. with traditional gamishes

Xapapt Beluga 30 yp. pe iapadooioKn yapvitoupa

Santa Marina’s sea food feast (for 2 persons)

Mediterranean lobster, oysters, cockles, shrimps

& sea urchin salad with remoulade sauce & grey mullet roe dressing
Santa Marina navoaioia BaAacovwy (yia 2 Atouay):

MeooyelakOC aoTakog, otpeldla, Kudwwvia, Yapideg
& QXIVOOCAATAL e OGATOO PELIOVAOVT & AAOOAELIOVO QUYOTAPAXOU

Snacks

Greek salad Xwpldtikn caAdra

Quinoa with avocado & coriander (V)
>aAATa pe Kivoa, aBoKAvTo & KOAAaVOPO

Caesar chicken salad  2.aAdta ol(ap e KOTOTIOLAO

Club sandwich with french fries
KAQUIT 0QVTOULITG, HE TNYAVITEG TIATATEG

Chicken burgers with green salad & grain mustard sauce
MrpTEKAKIA KOTOTTOUAOU PE OOAATA & BIVEYKOET ATTO KOKKOUC OUOTAOOAC

Buddha Bar chicken salad  >aAdta pe kotorovAo Buddha bar

Buddha Bar sashimi tacos with seabass & tuna
Buddha Bar tacos BaAacoivwy pe AaBpakt & TOVO

Pizza Margarita ['litoa Mapyapita
Fruit plater  [TAaTO dppoUTwv

lce cream (per scoop)  [aywTo (N praAa)

36,00€
26,00€

24,00€

36,00€

380,00€

145,00€

16,00€

16,00€

18,00€

18,00€

22,00€

20,00€

20,00€

17,00€
16,00€

6,00€



Healthy Suggestion

Juices & Smoothies

Green Goodness: Apple, Spinach, Celery, Cucumber, Lemon, Ginger, Pineapple

Sweet Green: Spinach, Carrot, Lemon, Green Apple
Fresh Lemonade

Orange, Grapefruit

Banana, Watermelon, Pomegranate, Apple

Pineapple, Fruit punch

Smoothie with greek yogurt, cucumber, ginger & celery
Smoothie with banana, mango, yogurt & pineapple

Soft Drinks

Soft Drinks
Red Bull

Coffee, Tea & Chocolate

Espresso, Greek coffee

Cappuccino, Espresso Freddo, Filter coffee, Instant coffee
Cappuccino Freddo

Chocolate

Irish coffee, Baileys coffee

Oreanthi, The Greek Herbal Tea Collection

(Energy, Light & Lean, Relax, Harmony, Detox)

*AlaTiBeTal Kal Kapeg xwplc kadein
*Caffeine free coffee brands are also available

Beers

Heineken

\Voreia Pilsner

Corona, War Steiner, Stella Artois, Voreia Wit, Voreia IPA
Buckler (non alcohalic)

Sapporo

12,00€
12,00€

7,00€

8,00€
10,00€
12,00€
14,00€
14,00€

4,00€
8,00€

4,00€
5,60€
6,50€
7,00€
14,00€
5,00€

6,00€
7,00€
8,00€
8,00€

9,00€



Mineral Water

Still water 0.5t
Still water 151t
Evian mineral water 051t
Evian mineral water 151
San Pellegrino 0,25 It
San Pellegrino O,7 It
Perrier 0,33 It

Aperitifs

Quzo, Tsipouro

Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso, Martini Rosato, Maritini Dry, Noilly Prat
Campari Bitter, Pernod Pastis, Aperol

Karafaki Ouzo (200 ml)

Karafaki Tsikoudia (200 ml)

Spirits

Regular

Premium

Digestives

Liqueurs

Grappa & Eau De Vie

EXECUTIVE CHEF: STATHIS THERMOS

*Please inform our service staff for any food allergies.
*Ta oroladnnoTte aAAePYia TTAPAKaAW arevBuvBeiTe oTOV GEPPRITOPO PAg.

¢ The dishes signaled in (V) are proposed as vegetarian choices.
e Ta mudta pe 1o OaKEITKO (V) poTeivovTal we XOPTODAYIKA.

e Olive il is used for all food preparations. / OAeC 0l TAPACKEVES PAC YivovTal pe eEAQIOAASO0.
e Service and Taxes are included. / Ot TEG CULTTEPIAABAVOLY OAEC TIC VOLILES ETIIBAOUVOEIC.

® The establishment is obliged to have a printed form available near the exit, for the registration of any complaint.

2,00€
3,60€
4,60€
7,00€
4,00€
8,00€
5,00€

7,00€
10,00€
10,00€
21,00€

25,00€

11,00€
15,00€
7,00€
8,00€
9,00€

e Das Hotel ist verpflichtet in der néhe Ausgangs einen dementsprechenden Vordruck fUr eventuelle Beschwerden bereit zu stellen.

e |’ establisement doit avoir un formulaire disponible dans un endroit special pres de la sortie, pour enregister les plaintes.

® H erixeipnon eival uroxpewpgvn va SlabeTel viua SeATia oe &va e8I XWPO KOVTA OTNV €000, YAl TNV KATayPAdr| TUXOV TIARATTOVWV.



